
1 

\ 
\ 

31 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

34 25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

\ 18 

\ 17 

\ 
16 

i 
15 

/ 33 
14 

13 

32 12 

11 
10 

9 

8 

7 
6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Jt� 1�� 

Fuel tank Support 1 

M6 Nut 2 

M5*18 Bolt 2 
Damping, Engine 1 
M8itt�lliliJlJ: 6 

M5 Locknut 

M5*20 Bolt 
Throttle switch Assy 

M8*25 Bol t, Flange 2 
Rubber Damping 4 
Impeller 1 
Impeller Cover 

Pump Cover 

Clamp ring Assy 

Water-filtering Assy 

Flange 

Water 0utlet 
M6*18 Bol t, Flange 3 

Water inlet 
0ne-way Valve 

M8*20 Bol t, Flange 4 

Rubber cushion 1 

Water-out Tube 1 
M6*20 Bolt, Flange 4 
Rubber Cap 2 
Sealing ring 2 

M6*45 Bolt 4 

i!> 6*12*1 Washer 4 
� 6*12*2 washer (Plastic 4 
Pump Baseplate 1 
i!> 32 Retainer Ring 1 

M6*20 Bolt 4 
6002 Bearing 

Housing 

Tube 

i!> 12*18*2 Washer 
Pump Support 

En ine 1 

ti l&I 

MOTOBOMBA 2 TIEMPOS 1`` / 1 1/2'' - 42CC
01-05-0610  // 01-05-0615
(MOTOR APLICA EL MISMO QUE MOTOGUADAÑA 43/52)




